
HARVARD CLUB OF CHICAGO  
FY22 Slate – Board of Directors, Class of 2023 

OFFICERS  
  

  President 
      Charles S. Bergen, AB '77, JD '81  
   

  Vice Presidents 
    Communications Committee 
        Reva Minkoff, AB '08 
        Rebecca C. Ribaudo, AB '93 
  

    Community Service Committee 
        Joan Chiao, PhD '06 
  

    Education Committee 
        Sameer H. Doshi, AB '02, JD '07 
  

    Membership Committee 
        Michael P. Halas, MPA ‘15   
        Geneva Trotter, SB ‘09 
        Helen Zeng, AB ‘16  
  

    Program Committee 
        Jason L. Koh, AB '90 
        Kristopher M. Mendez, AB '02 
        Steven D. Schaumberger, MBA '88 
  

    Recent Grads Committee 
         Paula Daniliuc, AB '12 
  

    Schools Committee 
        Stephen W. Baird, AB '75 
        Julie Gage Palmer, AB '84 
  

  Secretary 
        John E. Knoebel, Jr., AB '79 
  

  Treasurer 
       Stephen P. Lucado, AB '94 
  

  Assistant Treasurer 
       John Steven Bianucci, AB '82 

  



DIRECTORS 

 TO SERVE UNTIL JUNE 30, 2023 
    Charles S. Bergen, AB '77, JD '81 
    Reid Miller Bolton, AB '04 
    Joan Yuen Chiao PhD ‘06 
    Danielle C. Cupps, AB '92 
    Paula Daniliuc, AB ‘12 
    Sameer H. Doshi, AB '02, JD '07 
    Michael P. Halas, MPA '15 
    Dwight N. Hopkins, AB ‘76 
    Leonard E. McGee, LF '98 
    Willard C. McNitt III, MBA ‘74 
    Kristopher M. Mendez, AB '02 
    Blasko Ristic, AB '91 
    Steven D. Schaumberger, MBA '88 
    Jonathan A. Schwartz, AB '91 
    Richard W. Shepro, AB '75, JD '79 
    Geneva Trotter, SB, 09 
    Helen Zeng, AB, 16   
    Conrad Zhuang, AB '09 

TO SERVE UNTIL JUNE 30, 2022 
    Phillip Acevedo, AB '13 
    Stephen W. Baird, AB '75 
    Michael D. Balchan, AB ‘09 
    Robert T. Bernat, JD '80 
    John Steven Bianucci, AB '82 
    Shu Yan Chan, AB '75 
    Nicholas J. Diaz, AB '12 
    Bruce A. Hochstadt, AB '81 
    George T. Hodakowski, AB '80 
    John E. Knoebel, Jr., AB '79 
    Jason L. Koh, AB '90 
    Stephen P. Lucado, AB '94 
    David E. Mann, AB '97 
    Reva Minkoff, AB '08 
    Julie Gage Palmer, AB '84 
    Rebecca C. Ribaudo, AB '93 
    David R. Scherer, AB '93 
    David S. Yoon, AB '95 
 


